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Start Date
11-Dec
30-Dec
15-Jan
12-Feb
5-Mar
11-Mar

1-Apr
15-Apr
7-May
11-Jun
27-Jun

End Date
12-Dec
31-Dec
16-Jan
13-Feb
6-Mar
13-Mar

3-Apr

17-Apr
8-May
12-Jun
30-Jun

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Tour of Tx Qualifier #1 - San Antonio

ATx Showcase

Tour of Tx Finals - 12s-17s

Mid East Nat'l Qualifier #1

Pacific NW National Qual #2

Lone Star Classic #2

Lone Star Regional Championships - 15s-17s
TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage
USAV Jr National Championships

Location
Austin

San Antonio
SACC

ACC

Houston

St. Louis
Spokane, WA
Austin, ACC
Hou - GRB
TBD
Indianapolis, IN
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